2017 PNW Classic XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Moraine Valley Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 27:57.2
1 3757 Jordi Rangel 4 4 27:27.7 27:27.7 0:00.0
2 3747 Diego Arana 5 9 27:40.1 55:07.9 0:12.4
3 3754 Mark Harris 6 15 28:06.6 1:23:14.5 0:38.8
4 3746 David Alvarez 7 22 28:06.8 1:51:21.4 0:39.1
5 3756 David Nino 8 30 28:24.7 2:19:46.1 0:57.0
6 3753 Justin George (20) (40) 28:35.9  2:48:22.0 1:08.1
7 3750 Lou Cavalier (13) (53) 28:53.6  3:17:15.6 1:25.8
8 3748 Josh Boyland More Than 7 29:38.4  3:46:54.1 2:10.7
9 3751 John Donovan More Than 7 29:53.4 4:16:47.6 2:25.7
10 3758 Daniel Reyes More Than 7 29:58.2 4:46:45.9 2:30.5
11 3749 Mike Bradley More Than 7 30:10.4 5:16:56.3 2:42.7
12 3755 Salah Mustafa More Than 7 30:37.6 5:47:34.0 3:09.9
13 3752 Matt Garza More Than 7 31:20.2 6:18:54.2 3:52.5
Team - Purdue Northwest Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 28:07.8
1 3767 Salvador Cordova 1 1 26:59.8 26:59.8 0:00.0
2 3775 Adam Joseph 3 4 27:21.7 54:21.6 0:21.8
3 3771 Osvaldo Gonzalez 9 13 28:26.7 1:22:48.3 1:26.8
4 3778 Chris Ramos 12 25 28:51.1 1:51:39.5 1:51.2
5 3779 Cristian Zendejas 14 39 28:59.5 2:20:39.0 1:59.6
6 3773 Roger Jachna (16) (55) 29:17.9  2:49:57.0 2:18.1
7 3772 Ruben Gonzalez a7) (72) 29:33.6  3:19:30.6 2:33.7
8 3768 Robert Corning More Than 7 29:46.6  3:49:17.3 2:46.8
9 3777 Mark Peters More Than 7 29:48.8  4:19:06.2 2:49.0
10 3776 Alexander Morales More Than 7 31:48.9 4:50:55.1 4:49.0
11 3769 Brandon Davis More Than 7 32:12.2 5:23:07.4 5:12.3
Team - Robert Morris Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 29:08.0
1 3787 Jonnathan Fernandez 2 2 27:05.4 27:05.4 0:00.0
2 3788 Ryan LaCroix 11 13 28:49.9 55:55.4 1:44.5
3 3791 Francisco Rodrguez 15 28 28:59.9 1:24:55.4 1:54.5
4 3792 Armando Rodriguez 18 46 29:49.9 1:54:45.4 2:44.5
5 3786 Ricardo Deloera 19 65 30:54.9 2:25:40.4 3:49.4
6 3790 Martin Reyes (20) (85) 31:18.2 2:56:58.6 4:12.7
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2017 PNW Classic XC Invitational

Race Date
September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Class - 1 Cross Country Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ancilla College Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):115 Average Time: 34:47.8
1 3730 Jordan Morris 21 21 32:30.5 32:30.5 0:00.0
2 3726 Austin Beringer 22 43 34:39.2 1:07:09.7 2:08.7
3 3728 Dave Hardy 23 66 35:26.9 1:42:36.6 2:56.4
4 3731 Dylan Perry 24 90 35:32.2 2:18:08.9 3.01.7
5 3727 Robert Caddy 25 115 35:50.3 2:53:59.3 3:19.8
Team - IU South Bend Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3733 Michael Beckner Less Than 5 28:24.1 28:24.1 0:00.0
2 3736 Jacob kasarda Less Than 5 29:19.2 57:43.3 0:55.0
3 3738 Blake Logsdon Less Than 5 32:26.4  1:30:09.8 4:02.3
4 3735 Brian Hernandez Less Than 5 33:23.2 2:03:33.1 4:59.0
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